
2020-21 Wellness Center Holiday & Break Hours 

* Normal Hours of operation when school is in session: 

 M-Th: 6:30 am – 10pm, F: 6:30 am – 7 pm, Sat: 10 am – 6 pm, Sun: N – 10 pm.  

 Hours may vary due to inclement weather.   For up to date information on any of the Campus Recreation 
programs or hours of operation, please visit us at www.css.edu/campusrec.xml or call 723-7022. 

 

 
 
 
 
Labor Day Weekend 
Sept 5, Sat  closed 
Sept 6, Sun  closed 
Sept 7, Mon  6 pm – 10 pm 
 
 

Thanksgiving 
Nov 24, Tue 6:30 am – 7 pm 
Nov 25, Wed 8 am – 4:30 pm  
Nov 26-27, Th/Fr Closed  
Nov 28-29, Sat/Sun 12:00-5:00 pm 
 

Fall Finals  
Dec 14 - 17, (M –Th) 8 am – 8 pm 
Dec 18, Fri 8 am – 6 pm 
 

Christmas / New Years 
Dec 19, (Sat) 10 – 6 pm 
Dec 20,(Sun)               noon – 6pm 
Dec 21-22, (M-Tues)  10 – 6 pm 
Dec 23 – Jan 3,           Closed 
 

Semester Break Jan 4 -17  
Mon – Fri  10 am – 6 pm 
Sat – Sun  Closed 

 
MLK Jr Day  
Jan 18, Mon 10 am – 10 pm 
 
Jan 19, Tuesday  
Resume Normal Hours 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
  
 
Spring Semester hours 
may vary due to Covid and will be 
posted soon. 
 
 
Easter Break 
TBD 
 

Spring Finals  
TBD  

 
Summer Hours Begin May TBD: 
Mon – Thur 8 am – 7 pm 
Friday 8 am – 5 pm 
Sat – Sun Closed 
 
Memorial Day  
TBD 

 
Independence Day  
TBD 

http://www.css.edu/campusrec.xml

